Visual Arts Booster Club
Charleston County School of the Arts

Financial Statement July 1, 2012 - June 30, 2013

Income

Product Sales $1,666.00

Fashion Show Tickets $500.00

VABC Fees/Cash Donations $230.00

Flower Power $283.00

TOTAL $2,679.00

Total Income $2,679.00

Total Expenses $3,967.68

Surplus ($1,288.68)
Beginning balance July 1, 2012 $1,784.34

Deficit ($1,288.68)

Ending balance June 30, 2013 $495.66

Expenses

Product Expenses
Education Kids

Education Teachers

Art Show Transportation
Art Shows

Scholarship

SC Department of Revenue
NYC Trip Arts History

TOTAL

$2,126.20
$50.00
$814.24
$31.30
$144.09
$500.00
$51.85
$250.00

$3,967.68



