Visual Arts Booster Club Charleston County School of the Arts

Beginning balance July 1, 2012

Ending balance June 30, 2013

Deficit

Financial Statement July 1, 2012 - June 30, 2013

Income		Expenses	
Product Sales	\$1,666.00	Product Expenses	\$2,126.20
Fashion Show Tickets	\$500.00	Education Kids	\$50.00
VABC Fees/Cash Donations	\$230.00	Education Teachers	\$814.24
Flower Power	\$283.00	Art Show Transportation	\$31.30
		Art Shows	\$144.09
		Scholarship	\$500.00
		SC Department of Revenue	\$51.85
		NYC Trip Arts History	\$250.00
TOTAL	\$2,679.00	TOTAL	\$3,967.68
Total Income	\$2,679.00		
Total Expenses	\$3,967.68		
Surplus	(\$1,288.68)		

\$1,784.34

(\$1,288.68)

\$495.66